
Parking permit cut-off dates  
(for permit paid by salary deduction)  

2527 -2701 
 

Pay 
Run ID 

Permit cover 
starts 
(after 6 PM) 

Permit 
cover ends 
(before 6 
PM) 

Pay Day Permit cut-off date 
(cancel permit by 6 
PM to avoid charges 
for next cycle or 
start permit after 6 
PM to start paying 
for the next cycle) 

Pay run  
(12 PM) 

2602 Wed, 7 Jan 
2026 

Wed, 21  Jan 
2026 

29 Jan 26 
 
 

Wed, 21 Jan 2026 23 Jan 26 

2603 Wed, 21 Jan 
2026 

Wed, 4 Feb 
2026 

12 Feb 26 Wed, 4 Feb 2026 9 Feb 26 

2604 Wed, 4 Feb 
2026 

Wed, 18 Feb 
2026 

26 Feb 26 Wed, 18 Feb 2026 23 Feb 26 

2605 Wed, 18 Feb 
2026 

Wed, 4 Mar 
2026 

12 Mar 26 Wed, 4 Mar 2026 Fri 6 Mar 26 
 

2606 Wed, 4 Mar 
2026 

Wed, 16 Mar 
2026 

26 Mar 26 Wed, 16 Mar 2026 23 Mar 26 

2607 Wed, 16 Mar 
2026 

Wed, 1 Apr 
2026 

9 Apr 26 Wed, 1 Apr 2026 2 Apr 26 

2608 Wed, 1 Apr 
2026 

Wed, 15 Apr 
2026 

23 Apr 26 Wed, 15 Apr 2026 18 Apr 26 

2609 Wed, 15 Apr 
2026 

Wed, 29 Apr 
2026 

7 May 26 Wed, 29 Apr 2026 4 May 26 

2610 Wed, 29 Apr 
2026 

Wed, 13 May 
2026 

21 May 26 Wed, 13 May 2026 18 May 26 

2611 Wed, 13 May 
2026 

Wed, 27 May 
2026 

4 Jun 26 Wed, 27 May 2026 29 May 26 

2612 Wed, 27 May 
2026 

Wed, 10 
June 2026 

18 Jun 26 Wed, 10 June 2026 15 Jun 26 

2613 Wed, 10 June 
2026 

Wed, 24 
June 2026 

2 Jul 26 Wed, 24 June 2026 29 Jun 26 

2614 Wed, 24 June 
2026 

Wed, 8 July 
2026 

16 Jul 26 Wed, 8 July 2026 13 Jul 26 

2615 Wed, 8 July 
2026 

Wed, 22 July 
2026 

30 Jul 26 Wed, 22 July 2026 27 Jul 26 

2616 Wed, 22 July 
2026 

Wed, 5 
August 2026 

13 Aug 26 Wed, 5 August 2026 10 Aug 26 

2617 Wed, 5 
August 2026 

Wed, 19 Aug 
2026 

27 Aug 26 Wed, 19 Aug 2026 24 Aug 26 

2618 Wed, 19 Aug 
2026 

Wed, 2 Sept 
2026 

10 Sep 26 Wed, 2 Sept 2026 7 Sep 26 

2619 Wed, 2 Sept 
2026 

Wed, 16 
Sept 2026 

24 Sep 26 Wed, 16 Sept 2026 21 Sep 26 

2620 Wed, 16 Sept 
2026 

Wed, 30 
Sept 2026 

8 Oct 26 Wed, 30 Sept 2026 2 Oct 26 



2621 Wed, 30 Sept 
2026 

Wed, 14 Oct 
2026 

22 Oct 26 Wed, 14 Oct 2026 19 Oct 26 

2622 Wed, 14 Oct 
2026 

Wed, 28 Oct 
2026 

5 Nov 26 Wed, 28 Oct 2026 2 Nov 26  

2623 Wed, 28 Oct 
2026 

Wed, 11 Nov 
2026 

19 Nov 26 Wed, 11 Nov 2026 16 Nov 26 

2624 Wed, 11 Nov 
2026 

Wed, 25 Nov 
2026 

3 Dec 26 Wed, 25 Nov 2026 30 Nov 26 

2625 Wed, 25 Nov 
2026 

Wed, 9 Dec 
2026 

17 Dec 26 Wed, 9 Dec 2026 11 Dec 26 

2626 Wed, 9 Dec 
2026 

Wed, 16 Dec 
2026 

31 Dec 26 Wed, 16 Dec 2026 21 Dec 26 

2701 Wed, 16 Dec 
2026 

Wed, 6 Jan 
2027 

14 Jan 27 Wed, 6 Jan 2027 11 Jan 27 

 

 


